AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING: B. WING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED R	
		MHL092-473				
					11/20/2018	
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		DDRESS, CITY, S ⁻ . EY DRIVE	TATE, ZIP CODE		
RES SUP	PORT SVCS OF WA		I, NC 27606			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY)	SHOULD BE	(X5) COMPLET DATE
V 000	INITIAL COMMEN	TS	V 000			
	An annual survey was completed on 11/20/18. A deficiency was cited.					
	This facility is licensed for the following service categories: 10A NCAC 27G .5000C Supervised Living for Adults with Developmental Disabilities.					
V 118	27G .0209 (C) Med	lication Requirements	V 118			
	 only be administered order of a person a drugs. (2) Medications shat clients only when a client's physician. (3) Medications, include the administered only the unlicensed persons pharmacist or othe privileged to prepare (4) A Medication Act all drugs administer current. Medication Act all drugs administer current. Medication frecorded immediate MAR is to include the (A) client's name; (B) name, strength (C) instructions for (D) date and time the term of the privile current is the strength of the current is the current of the current for the current of the curre	inistration: non-prescription drugs shall ed to a client on the written iuthorized by law to prescribe all be self-administered by uthorized in writing by the cluding injections, shall be by licensed persons, or by s trained by a registered nurse, r legally qualified person and re and administer medications. dministration Record (MAR) of red to each client must be kep is administered shall be ely after administration. The				
	with a physician. alth Service Regulation					

DWWN11

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING:		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED R	
		MHL092-473	B. WING			20/2018
AME OF F	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET A	DDRESS, CITY, ST	ATE, ZIP CODE		
ES SUF	PPORT SVCS OF WA		EY DRIVE 1, NC 27606			
(X4) ID	SUMMARY STA	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES	I, IC II ID	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF	CORRECTION	(X5)
PRÉFIX TAG		Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACT CROSS-REFERENCED TO T DEFICIENC	THE APPROPRIATE	COMPLET DATE
V 118	Continued From pa	age 1	V 118			
	Based on observation interview the facility audited clients (#3)	et as evidenced by: ion, record review and / failed to ensure one of three self administered medications	5			
	The findings are:	ed in writing by a physician. 3 of client #3's record revealed	:			
	Disorder; Seizure D abnormality and tre - a FL2 dated 1/3 times (TID) a day (Levetiracetam 250r	ntellectual Developmental Disorder; Hyperlipidemia: Gait emors 3/18: Clonazepam 1mg three can treat seizure disorder) and				
	MAR revealed:	3 of client #3's November 2018 m & Levetiracetam was take a m				
		20/18 at 3:32pm revealed: the surveyor a 2 pill dispenser				
		11/20/18 client #3 reported: ill dispenser with him to work				
		tered his medication daily at				
	Professional report	11/20/18 the Qualified ed: vith the facility for 8 years				

STATE FORM

DWWN11

Division of Health Service Regulation STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
OF CORRECTION	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER.	A. BUILDING:			
	MHL092-473	B. WING		R 11/20/2018	
ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET A	DDRESS, CITY, ST	ATE, ZIP CODE		
		LEY DRIVE			
FORT SVC3 OF WA	RALEIG	H, NC 27606			
(EACH DEFICIENC	Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACT CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIENC	TION SHOULD BE COMPL THE APPROPRIATE DATE	
Continued From pa	age 2	V 118			
medications since facility - if there was a s probably archived - she contacted	she been employed at the self administer order it was his physician's office today for				
	OF CORRECTION PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER PORT SVCS OF WA SUMMARY ST. (EACH DEFICIENC REGULATORY OR I Continued From pa - client #3 has s medications since facility - if there was a s probably archived - she contacted	OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: MHL092-473 MHL092-473 PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET A 408 HAIL RALEIG SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Continued From page 2 - client #3 has self administered his noon medications since she been employed at the facility - if there was a self administer order it was probably archived	OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A. BUILDING:	OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A. BUILDING: MHL092-473 B. WING PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 408 HAILEY DRIVE RALEIGH, NC 27606 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) ID PREFIX TAG PROVIDER'S PLAN OF (EACH CORRECTIVE AC' CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIENCY Continued From page 2 V 118 - client #3 has self administered his noon medications since she been employed at the facility V 118 - if there was a self administer order it was probably archived V 118	

DWWN11